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AMENABAR DONOSTIARRA UR KIROLAKImage not found or type unknown

AMENABAR 
DONOSTIARRA 
UR KIROLAK

Tempada Club
Competindo 
na ACT

Condición
Nº 
veces 
titular

Nº 
veces 
suplente

Clasificación 
club

Puntos 
club

Nº 
bandeiras

Mellor 
tiempo

Peor 
tiempo

2023 Non

2023 Non

2022 Non

2021 Non

2020 Non

2019 Non

2018 KAIARRIBA Sí Propio 6 13 7 114 19:42,84 22:21,50

2017 KAIARRIBA Sí Propio 2 0 20:10,28 20:34,08

2016 KAIARRIBA Sí No propio 2 0 20:20,39 22:52,92

2015 KAIARRIBA Non No propio

2014 KAIARRIBA Non No propio

2013 HERNANI Non Canterano

2012 HERNANI Non Canterano

2011 HERNANI Non Canterano

2010 HERNANI Non Canterano

2009 HERNANI Non Canterano


